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JAN 54 207,650 35 12,069,082 48 181,900 54 9,521,912 6 12.50% 25,750       14.16% 2,547,170             26.75%

FEB 49 212,000 32 11,748,702 47 175,000 48 9,419,906 2 4.26% 37,000       21.14% 2,328,796             24.72%

MAR 75 225,000 28 18,799,343 75 189,900 54 16,610,721 0 0.00% 35,100       18.48% 2,188,622             13.18%

APR 55 194,000 49 11,776,341

MAY 73 187,900 28 14,713,639

JUN 103 192,000 32 21,582,685

JUL 93 214,900 21 22,413,810

AUG 94 195,950 26 21,300,944

SEP 108 197,610 35 23,584,931

OCT 90 198,250 24 20,652,000

NOV 88 218,100 18 23,437,311

DEC 73 206,000 19 15,954,515

178 220,000 29 42,617,127 866 172,200 16 163,529,324 8 4.71% 7,064,588             19.87%
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2008 548          130,000  107          75,377,468        

2009 510          129,000  93            69,310,698        -38 -6.93% (1,000)        -0.77% (6,066,770)           -8.05%

2010 504          118,000  90            60,680,269        -6 -1.18% (11,000)      -8.53% (8,630,429)           -12.45%

2011 473          104,200  99            53,352,130        -31 -6.15% (13,800)      -11.69% (7,328,139)           -12.08%

2012 523          110,000  89            62,945,498        50 10.57% 5,800         5.57% 9,593,368             17.98%

2013 601          122,100  73            79,059,283        78 14.91% 12,100       11.00% 16,113,785           25.60%

2014 645          129,000  79            89,223,476        44 7.32% 6,900         5.65% 10,164,193           12.86%

2015 713          140,000  36            111,353,605      68 10.54% 11,000       8.53% 22,130,129           24.80%

2016 766          150,950  33            127,884,079      53 7.43% 10,950       7.82% 16,530,474           14.85%

2017 858          158,000  22            148,801,767      92 12.01% 7,050         4.67% 20,917,688           16.36%

2018 866          172,200  16            163,529,324      8 0.93% 14,200       8.99% 14,727,557           9.90%

2019 884          185,000  33            179,437,860      18 2.08% 12,800       7.43% 15,908,536           9.73%

2020 947          197,000  30            210,968,715      63 7.13% 12,000       6.49% 31,530,855           17.57%

2021 178          220,000  29            42,617,127        -769 -81.20% 23,000       11.68% (168,351,588)       -79.80%

(Residential and Condo classifications per MLS 4/19/21)

2021 2020 Comparison 

Lincoln County - Yearly Sold Stats Comparison to previous year


